El Barco de la Pescadora
CARTA



APPETIZERS

Cured Manchego Cheese
Premium Serrano Ham

Mixed Salad

Lettuce Hearts with Garlic
Lettuce Hearts with Anchovies
Seasoned Tomato

Fried Eggplant with Molasses
Mixed Grill of Vegetables
Large Asparagus Tips

Fried Artichokes with Honey

Roasted Pepper Salad

Soups

Seafood
Chicken Soup with Serrano Ham and Boiled Egg Bites
Gazpacho (Cold Vegetable Soup, in Season)

Almond Soup

BBQ & Grilling

Mixed Grill: "La Bodega" (2 person)
Beef Steak with Garnish

Rib Eye Steak with Garnish

Young lamb Chops with Garnish
Fatty Pork Steak with Garnish
Chicken Pieces in a Skewer

Pork Tenderloin Pieces in a Skewer

Grilled Pork Tenderloin with Garnish

House Specialties

Cod with Tomato Sauce

Fried Transparent Gobies, Eggs and Roasted Pepper Salad

Grilled Octopus

Hake Barbels with 'Pil-Pil' Sauce

12,00€
12,00€
8,00€
6,00€
10,00€
6,00€
8,00€
10,00€
10,00€
10,00€

10,00€

5,00€
4,00€
3,00€

4,00€

34,00€
19,00€
15,00€
16.00€
12,00€
10,00€
15,00€

10,00€

12,00€
12,00€
15,00€

15,00€



Fish Roe with Sepia
Fried Sea Anemones
Escargot

Grilled Calamari

Seafood and molluscs

White Shrimp

Large Shrimp

Red Shrimp

Great Red Shrimp

Premium Clams

Small Clams

Mussels

Malaguefia Clams (Per Piece)

Razor Shells

Fish Dishes

Fried Baby Calamari

Fried Calamari

Fried Fresh Anchovies

Fried Cod

Fried Pink Cusk-Eel with Aioli
Marinated School Shark
Fried Transparent Gobies
Red Mullets

Fried Small Hakes

Fried Fish Platter (For 2)

10,00€
15,00€
10,00€

15,00€

15,00€
15,00€
22,00€
S/IPE
10,00€
8,00€
8,00€
2,00€

10,00€

10,00€
8,00€
8,00€
10,00€
8,00€
8,00€
8,00€
12,00€
12,00€

18,00€



